

S.No. 8
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 356/2024

SHEIKH UL AALAM MODEL HIGH SCHOOL ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rifat Ara Butt, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J&K AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
22.05.2024

Objection stands filed.

List before Hon'ble court on 12.07.2024.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
22.05.2024